



International Admissions at ARKA JAIN University

ARKA JAIN University adheres to the guidelines set forth by the Association of Indian Universities (AIU) for international student admissions. As a proud member of this prestigious association, the University is committed to upholding the highest standards of academic integrity and student welfare. The international admissions process is designed to ensure that all applicants meet the necessary qualifications and requirements for admission to our programs.

International Student Support at ARKA JAIN University

ARKA JAIN University is committed to providing a supportive and inclusive environment for international students. The University understands the challenges of studying in a new country, and strives to make the experience as seamless as possible for international students.

Safety and security are the top priorities of the University for which robust security measures have been implemented thus ensuring the well-being of the international students. The dedicated support staff is always available to assist them with any concerns or questions.

To foster a sense of belonging, the University has an inclusive campus culture that celebrates diversity. The international students are provided with ample opportunities to interact with students from different backgrounds, thus enriching their academic and cultural experience.

The University offers comfortable accommodation options and delicious meals to cater to their needs and preferences. Their well-being is important for the University thus making them feel at home away from home.

Drawing on the rich legacy of the mentor university, Jain (Deemed-to-be University), Bengaluru, which boasts a significant international student population, ARKA JAIN University is well-equipped to provide a holistic experience for its international students.